

				Navarro Lawn & Landscape 8535 Madison Street Ralston, NE 68127		BayShore Contractors, LLC 3568 Dodge Street #200 Omaha, NE 68131		B&W Co., Inc 2340 Keystone Drive Omaha, NE 68134		Jerry Jensen Construction, Inc. 1871 Newell Trail Woodbine, IA 51579	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	743	SY	80.00	59,440.00	80.00	59,440.00	81.00	60,183.00	79.00	58,697.00
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	125	SY	80.00	10,000.00	87.00	10,875.00	83.00	10,375.00	79.00	9,875.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	905	LF	0.50	452.50	1.00	905.00	1.00	905.00	3.00	2,715.00
4	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	25.00	25.00	1.00	1.00	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	11.00	275.00	1.00	25.00	15.00	375.00	25.00	625.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-5, INCLUSIVE)</b>											
					\$70,192.50		\$71,246.00		\$71,888.00		\$72,012.00

Estimated Start Date 3/10/2025 10/21/2024 Fall 2024/Spring 2025 Nov. 2024

				Valdivieso Construction LLC 1712 Timber Lane Bellevue, NE 68005		Stanek Industries LLC 17703 Palisadas Drive Omaha, NE 68136		EMI Construction LLC 4322 Monroe Street Omaha, NE 68107		S&S Trenching Inc 14004 N 138 Street Omaha, NE 68142	
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	743	SY	82.00	60,926.00	81.00	60,183.00	84.00	62,412.00	85.00	63,155.00
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	125	SY	83.00	10,375.00	85.00	10,625.00	84.00	10,500.00	85.00	10,625.00
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	905	LF	1.25	1,131.25	2.00	1,810.00	2.00	1,810.00	2.00	1,810.00
4	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	100.00	100.00	115.00	115.00	100.00	100.00	25.00	25.00
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	15.00	375.00	15.00	375.00	25.00	625.00	30.00	750.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-5, INCLUSIVE)</b>											
					\$72,907.25		\$73,108.00		\$75,447.00		\$76,365.00

Estimated Start Date 10/14/2024 TBN - 2024 Work Start 11/4/2024 Negotiated

				Armodus, LLC 1620 IA-183 Mondamin, IA 51557							
Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, LARGE AREA	743	SY	86.00	63,898.00						
2	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REPAIR, SMALL AREA	125	SY	88.00	11,000.00						
3	FULL DEPTH SAW CUT EXISTING PAVEMENT	905	LF	2.00	1,810.00						
4	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	1	EA	50.00	50.00						
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE FAULTY SUBGRADE	25	TN	25.00	625.00						
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-5, INCLUSIVE)</b>											
					\$77,383.00						

Estimated Start Date 4/2024